
The location in question is at Chandler Road and Bowman Road (1680 Chandler Road) is 

part of district 3. 

 

Below is the contact information for the Planning Commissioners 

 

Chuck Warbington 770-315-2725 chuck@gwinnettvillage.com 

Jeff Tullis 770-827-9533 jefftullis@gwinnettcounty.com 

 

Gwinnett County Board of Commissioners 
 

Charlotte Nash, Chairman 770-822-7010 charlotte.nash@gwinnettcounty.com 
 

Jace Brooks, district 1 770-822-7001 jace.brooks@gwinnettcounty.com 
 

Lynette Howard, district 2   770-822-7002  lynette.howard@gwinnettcounty.com 
 

Tommy Hunter, district 3 770-822-7003 tommy.hunter@gwinnettcounty.com 
 

John Heard, district 4   770-822-7004 john.heard@gwinnettcounty.com 
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